30.Medjunarodni plivacki miting " Memorijal Ante Lambasa”
Beograd, 26 - 27/2/2022

Disciplina 18
2/26/2022 - 14:00

Muski, 200m Prsno/Breast

11 godina i stariji

Rezultati Prelim

Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang

1 Kategorija 11god i stariji
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30.
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

ZIVANOVIC, Uros
GOLUBOVIC, Andrej
BOJICIC, Jovan
MARKOVIC, Andrej
STANISAVLJIEVIC, Petar
ZUPANCIC, Taj
TRIMCESKI, Teodor
VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen
CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan
RISTIC, Marko

. MANIC, Petar

. VUCEVIC, Luka

. PERIC, Lazar

. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar
. PEREZIC, Andrej

. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa
. NESOVANOVIC, Matija
. JACIMOVIC, Relja

. BOSKOVIC, Luka

. JAKSIC, Luka

. IVANKOVIC, Djordje

. BEZBRADICA, Luka

. MARIC, Nikola

. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa
. JOVANOVIC, llija

. MILOVIC, Vanja

. JELIC, Vuk

. VASIC, Trifun

. STANOJEVIC, Aleksa

TRASMONDI, Mattia
DJURISIC, Relja
TODOROVIC, Mihajlo
RADOVIC, Teodor

2 Kategorija 13-14godina

1.
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10.

11.
DSQ
DSQ

TRIMCESKI, Teodor
VUCEVIC, Luka
PERIC, Lazar
PRODANOVIC, Aleksa
NESOVANOVIC, Matija
JAKSIC, Luka
IVANKOVIC, Djordje
BEZBRADICA, Luka
MARIC, Nikola

JELIC, Vuk
TRASMONDI, Mattia
TODOROVIC, Mihajlo
RADOVIC, Teodor

3 Kategorija 11-12 godina

SAE A

MARTINOVIC, Aleksa
JOVANOQVIC, llija
MILOVIC, Vanja
VASIC, Trifun
STANOJEVIC, Aleksa

G.R.

05
04
97
05
01
07
08
05
06
06
06
09
09
05
04
09
08
07
06
09
08
09
09
10
10
11
09
10
11
09
06
09
08

08
09
09
09
08
09
08
09
09
09
09
09
08

10
10
11
10
11

Dubocica

PK Vracar

11. April

Partizan
Dubocica

PK Rudar Trbovlje
PILOT

PK Vracar
Partizan
Dubocica

Biser

Partizan

PK Obilic

Partizan

Usce

PK "BPK" Bgd
Crvena Zvezda
Partizan

Novi Beograd 011
11. April

PK Obilic

Novi Beograd 011
Novi Beograd 011
11. April

Partizan

PK "BPK" Bgd
Barakuda

PK "BPK" Bgd
Plavi Talas
Barakuda
Partizan

Bonatti

Crvena Zvezda

PILOT

Partizan

PK Obilic

PK "BPK" Bgd
Crvena Zvezda
11. April

PK Obilic

Novi Beograd 011
Novi Beograd 011
Barakuda
Barakuda

Bonatti

Crvena Zvezda

11. April
Partizan

PK "BPK" Bgd
PK "BPK" Bgd
Plavi Talas

VrenBodova

2:28.65
2:34.05
2:38.53
2:39.41
2:39.89
2:43.91
2:44.33
2:45.91
2:47.91
2:48.33
2:49.67
2:51.13
2:51.55
2:53.84
2:57.40
2:57.51
2:59.31
3:03.06
3:05.22
3:09.66
3:09.89
3:12.32
3:13.01
3:16.43
3:29.31
3:30.74
3:37.61
3:37.71
3:41.91
3:59.44
2:38.40
3:14.23
3:28.95

2:44.33
2:51.13
2:51.55
2:57.51
2:59.31
3:09.66
3:09.89
3:12.32
3:13.01
3:37.61
3:59.44
3:14.23
3:28.95

3:16.43
3:29.31
3:30.74
3:37.71
3:41.91

610
548
503
495
490
455
452
439
423
420
410
400
397
381
359
358
347
327
315
294
292
282
279
264
218
214
194
194
183
146

452
400
397
358
347
294
292
282
279
194
146

264
218
214
194
183
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50m

40.50
34.43

37.15
37.45
38.06
36.85
37.21
39.27
39.18
38.78
38.22
39.23
42.25
41.00
42.77
39.54
39.78
45.23

45.79
43.53
43.83
48.66
50.12
49.22
52.46
51.56
53.56
36.46

45.61

38.06
38.78
38.22
41.00
42.77
45.23

45.79
43.53
49.22
53.56

45.61

43.83
48.66
50.12
52.46
51.56

100m

33.46
40.03

43.79
41.65
42.60
42.24
42.97
43.74

42.95
44.50
44.39
44.85
46.00
49.13
46.60
47.69
47.77

49.04
49.31
50.85
54.67
54.14
56.05
55.62
55.98
1:02.89
41.77

50.38

42.60
42.95
44.50
46.00
49.13
47.77

49.04
49.31
56.05
1:02.89

50.38

50.85
54.67
54.14
55.62
55.98

150m

39.97

40.31
42.57
42.14
43.28
43.63
43.20

45.67
44.68
45.22
46.74
45.85
45.75
48.91
50.11
50.36

48.87
51.24
51.39
54.49
54.60
57.67
56.19
57.50
1:02.39
40.39

55.69

42.14
45.67
44.68
45.85
45.75
50.36

48.87
51.24
57.67
1:02.39

55.69

51.39
54.49
54.60
56.19
57.50

200m

39.62

38.64
42.24
41.53
43.54
44.10
42.12
42.61
43.73
44.15
45.00
43.56
44.66
41.66
48.01
47.64
46.30

48.62
48.93
50.36
51.49
51.88
54.67
53.44
56.87
1:00.60
39.78

57.27

41.53
43.73
44.15
44.66
41.66
46.30

48.62
48.93
54.67
1:00.60

57.27

50.36
51.49
51.88
53.44
56.87

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436
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